
  

CAMPBELL COLLEGE & 
PORTAGE COLLEGE 

COMMUNICATION LIST 
 

 

ALL LISTED BELOW CAN BE REACHED DURING REGULAR BUSINESS HOURS  

BY PHONE AT: 780 448 1850  

For Academic Matters Such As Textbooks Or Recurrent Absences Please Reach Out To: 

Student Services Coordinator Student Services Advisor 

Karen Crosby 
karen@campbellcollege.ca 

Lauren Conejar 
lauren@campbellcollege.ca 

 

To Discuss Grades, Campbell College Policies Or Further Matters Please Reach Out To: 

Education Manager Registrar’s Office 

Melissa Linn 
melissal@campbellcollege.ca 

Trish Barr – Mendis – Registrar 
trish@campbellcollege.ca 
 
Christina Valentos – Assistant Registrar 
christina@campbellcollege.ca 

 

For Financial Matters Please See: For All Practicum Related Questions Please See: 

Accounts Receivables Career Services 

Jamie Panter 
jamie@campbellcollege.ca 

Marc Biollo 
marc@campbellcollege.ca 

 

For Further Assistance Reaching On Campus Instructors, Please See:  

Administrative Support Admissions Support 
 
Zohal Rajabi 
zohl@campbellcollege.ca 
 
Charmagne Columbano 

charmagne@campbellcollege.ca 
 
Rico Talento 
rico@campbellcollege.ca 

 

Alicia Sterling 
alicia@campbellcollege.ca 

Instructor contact information is typically on each 
course Moodle site and in the course syllabus. 

 

 

Service Standard Every effort will be made to respond to student emails and phone messages within two business days. This 

may or may not resolve the entire question but will start the process. 

There no business days from December 25, 2023 to January 2, 2024 as the Campus will be closed. 

 

 

Student Contact Information: 
It is the student’s responsibility to make sure that their address and contact information is correct in Moodle (if applicable) 

and in our college’s student records system. 
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